
The facility fee acts as the venue rental for use of Dover Hall’s estate house on

your wedding day. Gain access to the estate for a twelve-hour time frame,

including day-of use of the Queen Elizabeth Suite, choice of any indoor or

outdoor ceremony location, and a full reception to conclude by 11 pm. 

t h e  I n v e s t m e n t

35
d o v e r  H a l l  W e d d i n g s

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday - Thursday 

$18,000

$21,000

$16,000

$11,000

Facility Fee Food & Beverage Minimums 

High Season: May, Sept, Oct, *Dec

Mid Season: April, June, Aug, Nov

Low Season: Jan, Feb, March, July

The Glass Hall is an additional $7,500 to utilize
*All December weddings are subject to special pricing. Contact your sales manager for specific pricing details.

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday - Thursday 

$28,000

$36,000

$24,000

none

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday - Thursday 

$16,000

$18,000

$14,000

$9,000

Facility Fee Food & Beverage Minimums 

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday - Thursday 

$24,000

$28,000

$20,000

none

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday - Thursday 

$14,000

$16,000

$12,000

$7,000

Facility Fee Food & Beverage Minimums 

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday - Thursday 

$20,000

$24,000

$16,000

none


