THE INVESTMENT

The facility fee acts as the venue rental for use of Dover Hall's estate house on your wedding day. Gain access to the estate for a twelve-hour time frame, including day-of use of the Queen Elizabeth Suite, choice of any indoor or outdoor ceremony location, and a full reception to conclude by 11 pm.

HIGH SEASON: MAY, SEPT, OCT, *DEC

Facility Fee		Food & Beverage Minimums	
Friday	\$18,000	Friday	\$28,000
Saturday	\$21,000	Saturday	\$36,000
Sunday	\$16,000	Sunday	\$24,000
Monday - Thursday	\$11,000	Monday - Thursday	none

MID SEASON: APRIL, JUNE, AUG, NOV

Facility Fee				
Friday	\$16,000			
Saturday	\$18,000			
Sunday	\$14,000			
Monday - Thursday	\$9,000			

Food & Beverage Minimums

Friday	\$24,000
Saturday	\$28,000
Sunday	\$20,000
Monday - Thursday	none

Low Season: Jan, Feb, March, July

Facility Fee

Food & Beverage Minimums

Friday	\$14,000	Friday	\$20,000
Saturday	\$16,000	Saturday	\$24,000
Sunday	\$12,000	Sunday	\$16,000
Monday - Thursday	\$7,000	Monday - Thursday	none

The Glass Hall is an additional \$7,500 to utilize

*All December weddings are subject to special pricing. Contact your sales manager for specific pricing details.

DOVER HALL WEDDINGS